Attachment A - Map

118-22-055 118-22-054 118-22053

118-22-134

118-22-133
118-22-132
118-22-131

118-22-130
118-22-129
118-22-128
118-22-127
118-22-126

118-22-051

abandonment

5

118-22-058 118-22-057 118-22058 118-22059

118-22-149

118-22-143
118-22-144
118-22-145
118-22-146
118-22-147
118-22-148
118-22-060

118-22-0014
118-22-153A

118-22-147
118-22-156
118-22-155
118-22-154
LGL-EaELL
nGL-ZE-ELL

EARLL DR

APPLICANT: CC Midtown PHX, LLC/Frederick Radar QUARTER SECTION: 15-28
ABANDONMENT AREA: [ DATE: 04-FEB-2018

APPLICATION NO: WV130007A DOCKET & PAGE: 006-34




